University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (19 Oct, 2022)
For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam,
Bhakkar

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam, Bhakkar for the
Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at
any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,000 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 26-10-2022 (Wednesday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 28-10-2022(Friday). (If Required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Matrlc

1 MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN MUHAMMAD AMEER 10/15/2005 1019
2 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUZAFAR KHAN 948 4/10/2005 1007
3 SALEEM ULLAH KHAN BAHADAR KHAN 809 1/4/2005 1002
4 ABDUL WAHAB ANSAR ULLAH 1586 2/15/2006 994
5 ZESHAN AKHTAR GHULAM HUSSAIN 1406 1/10/2002 980
6 ALI TABISH HAYAT MUHAMMAD HAYAT 1388 11/11/2006 978
7 SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN AHMAD NAWAZ 1224 3/1/2003 973
8 HASSAM IQBAL MAZHAR IQBAL 171 10/3/2005 970
9 MUHAMMAD NABEEL ATTA ULLAH 1655 11/3/2004 969
10 MUHAMMAD IRFAN ABDUL REHMAN 301 11/14/2006 967
11 ARYAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ 1336 1/28/2005 961
12 QAISAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASLAM 2040 10/19/2000 956
13 MUHAMMAD KHURSHEED MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 2267 5/26/2005 936
14 IFRAIEM SHARIF MASIH 427 9/14/2004 930
15 RIAZ HUSSAIN ABDUL KAREEM 1263 7/2/2002 924
16 ANSAR FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD 713 11/1/2005 923
17 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB RASHID IQBAL 211 5/17/2002 921
18 KASHIF QADEER IMAM BAKHSH 220 7/12/2002 918
19 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR 1037 5/10/2003 918
20 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SHAHID 2220 3/23/2005 915
21 ABDUL BASIT SULTAN SULTAN KHAN 588 12/10/2005 899



22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

MUHAMMAD SAIF UL
REHMAN

ATTAULLAH
MUHAMMAD SAEED
UBAID UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ANAS
EHTASHAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD SAJEEL
NIAZ HUSSAIN
AHMAD HASSAN
ZAID HASSAN
TARIQ MUKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD SABIR
SALEEM IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB
UMAR

MUHAMMAD AFAQ
MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD USAMA
NASEER

ABDUL MANAN SIDDEQUE

YASIR MUNEER

MUHAMMAD ANAS WAQAS

MUNEEB AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
SHAHAB

MUHAMMAD FIAZ

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
SATTAR

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
HASSAN

AMIR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL
ABIDIN

KHAIR MUHAMMAD

ZIA UL DIN

KHAN MUHAMMAD
SHER BAZ

ABDUL QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
UBAID ULLAH

JAVED IQBAL
GHULAM HABIB

MUHAMMAD KAFYAT ULLAH

MUKHTIAR AHMAD
SHAMSHAIR KHAN
MALIK SHER ZAMAN

ISHFAQ AHMAD

ABDUL KHALIQ
ABDUL MAJEED

NASEER AHMAD

FALAK SHER
MUNEER AHMED
HAMEED ULLAH
ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
FIDA HUSSAIN
ALAM SHER
SALEEMULLAH

88

2387
1854
944
2080
235
264
1780
1337
667
2543
1977
956
2031

967

1416
1681

148

1990
498
771
1358

2351
2498
78
1696
269
2282
2497

10/6/2003

3/5/2005
9/25/2003
4/21/2004
4/14/2004
8/8/2004
6/2/2004
4/18/2007
8/6/2003
1/1/2006
2/9/2006
2/2/2006
2/5/2002
4/15/2004

12/11/2005

2/24/2007
1/14/2002

10/24/2003

7/5/2002

7/30/2005
8/15/2004
5/30/2005

6/28/2004
9/10/2005
4/4/2003

11/2/2003
4/7/2004

8/19/2003
7/28/2007

894

891
889
884
883
879
866
866
862
860
860
854
852
852

852

842
839

839

836
833
831
828

827
826
819
819
819
818
816

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



