

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (19 Oct, 2022) For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam, Bhakkar

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam, Bhakkar for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs.36,000 as Non Boarder Fee** from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at specified place in online Admission Portal.
- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **26-10-2022 (Wednesday).**
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **28-10-2022(Friday).** (If Required)

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Matric Obtained
1	MUHAMMAD SIBTAIN	MUHAMMAD AMEER	688	10/15/2005	1019
2	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	MUZAFAR KHAN	948	4/10/2005	1007
3	SALEEM ULLAH KHAN	BAHADAR KHAN	809	1/4/2005	1002
4	ABDUL WAHAB	ANSAR ULLAH	1586	2/15/2006	994
5	ZESHAN AKHTAR	GHULAM HUSSAIN	1406	1/10/2002	980
6	ALI TABISH HAYAT	MUHAMMAD HAYAT	1388	11/11/2006	978
7	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN	AHMAD NAWAZ	1224	3/1/2003	973
8	HASSAM IQBAL	MAZHAR IQBAL	171	10/3/2005	970
9	MUHAMMAD NABEEL	ATTA ULLAH	1655	11/3/2004	969
10	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	ABDUL REHMAN	301	11/14/2006	967
11	ARYAN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ	1336	1/28/2005	961
12	QAISAR ABBAS	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	2040	10/19/2000	956
13	MUHAMMAD KHURSHEED	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	2267	5/26/2005	936
14	IFRAIEM	SHARIF MASIH	427	9/14/2004	930
15	RIAZ HUSSAIN	ABDUL KAREEM	1263	7/2/2002	924
16	ANSAR FAROOQ	FAROOQ AHMAD	713	11/1/2005	923
17	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	RASHID IQBAL	211	5/17/2002	921
18	KASHIF QADEER	IMAM BAKHSH	220	7/12/2002	918
19	MUHAMMAD UZAIR	MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	1037	5/10/2003	918
20	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SHAHID	2220	3/23/2005	915
21	ABDUL BASIT SULTAN	SULTAN KHAN	588	12/10/2005	899

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

22	MUHAMMAD SAIF UL REHMAN	KHAIR MUHAMMAD	88	10/6/2003	894
23	ATTAULLAH	ZIA UL DIN	2387	3/5/2005	891
24	MUHAMMAD SAEED	KHAN MUHAMMAD	1854	9/25/2003	889
25	UBAID UR REHMAN	SHER BAZ	944	4/21/2004	884
26	MUHAMMAD ANAS	ABDUL QAYYUM	2080	4/14/2004	883
27	EHTASHAM UL HAQ	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	235	8/8/2004	879
28	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	264	6/2/2004	866
29	MUHAMMAD SAJEEL	UBAID ULLAH	1780	4/18/2007	866
30	NIAZ HUSSAIN	JAVED IQBAL	1337	8/6/2003	862
31	AHMAD HASSAN	GHULAM HABIB	667	1/1/2006	860
32	ZAID HASSAN	MUHAMMAD KAFYAT ULLAH	2543	2/9/2006	860
33	TARIQ MUKHTIAR	MUKHTIAR AHMAD	1977	2/2/2006	854
34	MUHAMMAD SABIR	SHAMSHAIR KHAN	956	2/5/2002	852
35	SALEEM IQBAL	MALIK SHER ZAMAN	2031	4/15/2004	852
36	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UMAR	ISHFAQ AHMAD	967	12/11/2005	852
37	MUHAMMAD AFAQ	ABDUL KHALIQ	1416	2/24/2007	842
38	MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	ABDUL MAJEED	1681	1/14/2002	839
39	MUHAMMAD USAMA NASEER	NASEER AHMAD	148	10/24/2003	839
40	ABDUL MANAN SIDDEQUE	FALAK SHER	1990	7/5/2002	836
41	YASIR MUNEER	MUNEER AHMED	498	7/30/2005	833
42	MUHAMMAD ANAS WAQAS	HAMEED ULLAH	771	8/15/2004	831
43	MUNEEB AHMED	ABID HUSSAIN	1358	5/30/2005	828
44	MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAHAB	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	2351	6/28/2004	827
45	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	MANZOOR HUSSAIN	2498	9/10/2005	826
46	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SATTAR	ABDUL SATTAR	78	4/4/2003	819
47	MUHAMMAD BILAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	1696	11/2/2003	819
48	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB HASSAN	FIDA HUSSAIN	269	4/7/2004	819
49	AMIR HAYAT	ALAM SHER	2282	8/19/2003	818
50	MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDIN	SALEEMULLAH	2497	7/28/2007	816

Convener LAD Admission Committee